
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Num 

55 
99 
88 
28 
67 

137 
34 

333 
82 
15 

4 
76 

Nome 

CONTE PAOLO 

SPAZIANI SIMONE 

CAVALIERE DANIELE 

DI STASI DAVIDE 

ABATE ANDREA 

RECINE PAOLO 

PLATONE ANTONIO 

CAU FABIO 

CAMPAGIORNI SIMONE 

CAMPANILE PAOLO 

COLASANTI STEFANO 

RIZZI ANGELO 

Classe 

CRF-MINIMOTARD 

CRF-MINIMOTARD 

CRF-MINIMOTARD 

CRF-MINIMOTARD 

CRF-MINIMOTARD 

CRF-MINIMOTARD 

CRF-MINIMOTARD 

PIT BIKE 

CRF-MINIMOTARD 

CRF-MINIMOTARD 

CRF-MINIMOTARD 

CRF-MINIMOTARD 

Tempo 

1:03.209 

1:03.853 

1:04.108 

1:04.379 

1:04.481 

1:04.561 

1:05.516 

1:05.962 

1:06.291 

1:06.306 

1:09.021 

1:11.000 

Diff 

0.644 

0.899 

1.170 

1.272 

1.352 

2.307 

2.753 

3.082 

3.097 

5.812 

7.791 

Giro 

9 

3 

5 

3 

3 

8 

3 

2 

7 

6 

6 

2 

Media 

87,709 

86,824 

86,479 

86,115 

85,979 

85,872 

84,621 

84,048 

83,631 

83,612 

80,323 

78,085 

2° T 

1:03.299 

1:04.427 

1:04.207 

1:04.599 

1:04.731 

1:04.713 

1:05.824 

1:06.251 

1:06.397 

1:06.535 

1:09.294 

1:11.168 

Giri 

9 

7 

7 

7 

7 

8 

6 

6 

9 

6 

6 

6 

Mezzo 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

BMW 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

Motoclub 

FRANCO MANCINI 2000 

FRANCO MANCINI 2000 

TEAMBIRBA RACING 

TEAMBIRBA RACING 

FRANCO MANCINI 2000 

FRANCO MANCINI 2000 

FRANCO MANCINI 2000 

4M RACING 

FRANCO MANCINI 2000 

FRANCO MANCINI 2000 

FRANCO MANCINI 2000 
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Camp. Supermoto Centro-Sud - 3a prova 

CRF/MINIMOTARD + PIT BIKE 

Qualifica 

Qualifica (10:00 Tempo) Iniziato a 8:55:59 

Circuito "Il Sagittario" (LT) 1,540 km 

02/08/2020 08:55 

RISULTATI


